1,01,79,445/- (inclusive of GST)

Earnest Money ( EMD)
धरोहर धनरािश (ईएमडी )

Rs. 2,03,600/-

Completion period: 6 Months from the date of issue of LOA

Validity of offer: 45 days from the date of opening of tender.

Cost of Tender Document:
िनिवदा

Rs1770/- (One Thousand Seven Hundred  Seventy Only
(अिधभार सिहत)

# If Tender opening is a holiday the tender will be opened on next working day at same time.

Note:
1. Tender Notice and Tender Documents are also available on RailTel’s website

www.railtelindia.com as well as on e-Tendering portal https://railtel.enivida.com and